LDD High Power CW Laser Diode DriversMLB Mercury Lamp Power Supplies
The MLB series Mercury lamp ballasts are designed
for the OEM customer.  MLB power supplies provide a
precise constant power output that will track the varying
impedance of the mercury lamp for stable light output.
Combined with our “Short Pulse” igniter the system is
offered in a wide range of voltage and current combina-
tions and will operate lamps from all manufacturers.

Advantages
  Models from 650 to 5000 watts
  Constant Power Output
  Reliable “Short Pulse” Ignition
  Power Factor Correction (1Ø models)
  Low conducted emissions
  Low Ripple < 0.5%
Applications
  Semiconductor Processing
  UV Sterilization
  UV Curing
  Medical Applications
1
MLB Mercury Lamp Power Supplies
Model Pout max Iout max V lamp Input Voltage Size
MLB-650   650 watts 35 A
15 to 150 V
(Depending
upon lamp
model)
100 to 240 VAC
8.9” x 5.8” x 2.7”
226 x 147 x 69mm
MLB-1000 1000 watts 50A 10.6” x 8.2” x 3”
269 x 208 x 76mmMLB-1500 1500 watts 75A
200 to 240 VAC
MLB-2500 2500 watts 150A
13” x 8.5” x 3.4”
33.2 x 21.6 x 8.6 cm
MLB-3000 3000 watts 150A 17” x 16.6” x 3.4”
431 x 422 x 108mm
MLB-5000 5000 watts 170A 200 to 440VAC
3Ø (selectable)
17.3” x 16.6” x 4.25”
439 x  422 x 108mm
Specifications